CATALOG NUMBER 6627
Building Technologies
Fire Safety & Security Products
Fire Safety
8 Fernwood Road
Florham Park, NJ 07932
Tel: (973) 593-2600
FAX: (973) 593-6670

components that screw into the tank at the port
marked M and to the top of the CPY-PAS.)
Ordering Information
Model
Number Part Number Description
CPY-MFH20 500-697742BG 1/4-inch Flexible Braided Hose, 20" Length
CPY-MFH24 500-697743BG 1/4-inch Flexible Braided Hose, 24" Length
CPY-MFH36 500-697744BG 1/4-inch Flexible Braided Hose, 36" Length
CPY-PE 500-697745BG Elbow-Slave Cylinder (Optional)
CPY-PT 500-697746BG Tee-Slave Cylinder (Optional)
Notice:  This marketing catalog sheet is not intended to be used for system design or installation purposes.  For the most up-to-date
information, refer to each product’s installation instructions.
• Available in 20-inch, 24-inch and 36-inch sizes
• Easier to install than copper tubing